
Nordbergpokal 2010
JUNIOREN HERREN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 1.40 -0.60 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

- 0.803T<<+COMBO <<

In
fo

Aljoscha HADASCH NRW 29.51 1.0017.7512.761 1

2Lo -0.10 -0 0-11.802 1.70

2A --1003.303 -0.17 3.13

FCSp2 -11-12.304 0.23 2.53

-1000.171.805 SlSt1 1.97

-11 2.6300.332.306 CSSp2

7 0.00 0.00 - - - -CoSp* * 0.00

12.90 12.76

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 4.25

Factor 

1.00 4.08

3.331.00 3.004.003.00Transitions

3.421.00 3.503.503.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.501.00 3.42

Interpretation 3.00 3.75 3.751.00 3.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.75

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 

Name
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-

Nation Total 

Segment
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=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 2.90 -1.63 -1 -3 -3

Ref 

- 1.273S<+COMBO <

In
fo

Ardalan DAUD NRW 27.57 0.0016.0011.572 2

2T* 0.00 -- --0.002 * 0.00

FCSp1 -00-11.903 -0.10 1.80

SlSt1 -0001.804 0.00 1.80

--2-2-2-1.003.305 2A 2.30

-00 2.50-1-0.102.606 CSSp3

7 2.00 -0.10 -1 0 0 -CCoSp1 1.90

14.50 11.57

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 

1.00 3.58

3.171.00 3.003.503.00Transitions

3.001.00 3.003.003.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.00 3.001.00 3.08

Interpretation 2.75 3.50 3.251.00 3.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 
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